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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Land                           1/11    18:10.06    5:51    18:10.01
2     Chad Goldsmith                       2/11    18:42.05    6:02    18:41.08
3     Karl Gottschalk                      1/14    18:55.01    6:06    18:54.06
4     Derek Johnson                        2/14    21:12.06    6:50       21:12
5     Joey Christian                        1/7    21:16.05    6:51    21:16.01
6     Garrett Wardell                      3/14    22:30.05    7:11    22:18.08
7     Jonathon Stinnett                     1/3    22:30.04    7:12    22:19.03
8     Logan Whyte                          1/13    22:23.08    7:13    22:22.08
9     David Henry Beaver                   2/13    22:23.07    7:13    22:23.07
10    Eric Zenthoefer                      3/11    22:35.09    7:16    22:33.02
11    Dillon Scherzinger                   3/13    22:38.05    7:17    22:37.01
12    Jacob Greene                         4/14    22:48.08    7:20    22:46.05
13    Jillian Reeves                        1/7    22:59.04    7:24    22:57.08
14    Tristan Cates                        4/13    22:58.09    7:24       22:58
15    Angie Scheller                       1/13    23:01.04    7:24       22:59
16    Chris Cates                          4/11    23:06.07    7:25    23:01.07
17    Dylan Todrank                        5/13       23:11    7:28    23:10.04
18    Andy Featherstone                     2/7    23:23.07    7:32       23:22
19    Kelly Counts                         1/16    23:34.08    7:35    23:32.09
20    Koji Murata                          1/11    23:38.04    7:35    23:33.06
21    Mitch Wilkerson                      5/11    23:53.09    7:41    23:50.06
22    Daulton Armstrong                     2/3    24:03.03    7:44    23:59.07
23    Heather Vizcarra                     2/16    24:19.08    7:49    24:15.06
24    Matthew White                        5/14    24:42.05    7:57       24:39
25    Becca Bledsoe                         1/4    24:46.09    7:58    24:43.01
26    Brian Scheller                       6/11    24:50.09    8:00    24:48.08
27    Jacob Parker                         6/14    25:00.08    8:00    24:50.03
28    Bill Hussman                          1/3    25:16.09    8:07    25:11.07
29    Jayne Memmer                         2/13    25:36.04    8:15    25:35.06
30    Chris Goldbach                        3/7       25:48    8:16    25:39.08
31    Stacey Chen                           2/4    26:43.04    8:35    26:38.01
32    Andrea Williams                       2/7    26:55.06    8:40    26:53.07
33    Kraig Hausmann                       7/11    27:16.09    8:45    27:09.01
34    Cody Plisky                          6/13       27:44    8:53    27:34.07
35    Greta Diehl                           0/0    27:46.04    8:54    27:37.08
36    Jennifer Wells                       3/13    27:43.01    8:54    27:38.09
37    Scott Morgan                         8/11    27:46.02    8:54    27:39.01
38    Ariel Ortega                         3/16    27:44.05    8:55    27:41.08
39    Steve Welp                           2/11    28:24.05    9:08    28:20.02
40    Johnathan Wells                       3/3    28:30.08    9:10    28:27.08
41    Reegan Siewert                        3/7    28:48.02    9:14    28:39.03
42    David Fritts                          4/7    29:22.09    9:25    29:12.04
43    Shane Voegerl                        7/14    29:32.06    9:27    29:21.06
44    Taylor Hansen                         3/4    29:25.09    9:28    29:22.08
45    Leeann Kiesel                        1/11    29:41.09    9:31    29:33.01
46    Tammy Weirich                        4/13    29:44.01    9:32    29:36.08
47    David Ubelhor                        8/14    29:54.07    9:33    29:37.05
48    Michael Porter                       3/11    30:04.02    9:37    29:52.06
49    Rhami Nassr                           0/0    30:19.01    9:44    30:13.03
50    Khaled Nassr                         9/11       30:19    9:44    30:14.03
51    Landon Hoover                        7/13    30:30.07    9:48    30:24.03
52    Carrie Hartig                        5/13    30:41.01    9:51    30:34.03
53    Lizabeth Hoover                      2/11    30:44.09    9:52    30:38.07
54    Brandon Higgs                        9/14    31:47.02   10:10    31:32.04
55    Hannah Higgs                          4/7       31:47   10:10    31:32.05
56    Chuck Longino                         5/7    31:42.08   10:12       31:39
57    Deniese Zoller                       6/13    31:48.02   10:12    31:39.09
58    Ricky Combs                          4/11    31:55.05   10:16       31:51
59    Chris Cox                            5/11       32:17   10:18    31:57.09
60    Hallie Higgs                          5/7    32:54.03   10:31    32:39.01
61    Connie Black                         3/11    32:48.08   10:32    32:42.05
62    Roger Whitehead                      6/11       32:55   10:33    32:45.06
63    Andree Beaver                        4/11    32:56.08   10:33       32:46
64    Matthew Moore                         0/0    32:56.06   10:35    32:51.06
65    Melissa Greene                       4/16    33:08.08   10:37    32:57.09
66    James Boyer                           0/0    33:05.03   10:37    32:58.04
67    Leigh Raleigh                        7/13    33:21.04   10:42    33:12.08
68    Beth Maurer                          5/16    33:20.06   10:43    33:16.05
69    Dennis Jachem                         6/7    34:09.01   10:56    33:55.01
70    Juan Maans                           8/13    34:08.08   10:59    34:05.01
71    William Maans                       10/14    34:13.09   11:00    34:10.03
72    Patty Montgomery                     5/11    34:35.04   11:07    34:29.04
73    William Maans Jr                     9/13    34:34.05   11:07    34:31.02
74    Ashley Coomes                        6/16    34:46.05   11:11    34:43.03
75    Rick Pfingston                       7/11       35:06   11:16    34:58.05
76    Varun Raheja                          0/0       35:00   11:16    34:58.09
77    Patrick Brust                        8/11    35:28.08   11:24    35:24.07
78    Alicia Pieper                        8/13    35:33.05   11:25    35:26.04
79    Victoria Maans                       7/16    35:32.02   11:26    35:28.09
80    Carol Phillips                       6/11    35:34.01   11:26    35:30.08
81    Selina Wirtjes                       9/13    35:54.01   11:32    35:48.08
82    Amanda Brinkley                      8/16    36:02.06   11:34    35:54.08
83    Jesse Bumpus                        11/14    36:05.04   11:34       35:56
84    Stephanie Tran                       9/16    36:05.04   11:35    35:56.02
85    Patrick Schneider                   10/11    36:05.02   11:35    35:56.04
86    Stacie Parsons                      10/16    37:16.02   11:37    36:03.09
87    Amanda Carrithers                   10/13    36:44.05   11:48    36:39.04
88    Chellsie Brown                       7/11    37:26.07   11:59    37:11.07
89    Erin Torres                         11/16    37:26.08   12:02    37:21.08
90    Wyatt Plisky                        10/13    37:40.03   12:05    37:30.02
91    Zelanna Alexander                    8/11    38:21.04   12:13    37:55.03
92    Bonnie Brothers                       1/6    38:12.02   12:15       38:03
93    Valerie Polage                      11/13    38:37.03   12:22    38:24.01
94    Amanda Leeds                        12/13    38:37.02   12:22    38:24.06
95    Katie Voegerl                       12/16    38:44.04   12:25       38:33
96    Susan Wahlstrom                       2/6    38:39.07   12:25    38:33.01
97    Kimberly Amick                      13/16    38:57.01   12:31    38:51.09
98    Tom Smith                             2/3    39:13.06   12:35    39:03.01
99    Todd Travers                          7/7    39:12.09   12:37    39:09.01
100   Sara Flittner                         3/6    39:34.01   12:42    39:25.06
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101   Phil Greene                         12/14    40:09.08   12:53    39:59.04
102   Chelsea Funk                        14/16    41:55.04   12:59    40:17.06
103   Michael Funk                        13/14    41:55.08   12:59    40:19.06
104   Kim Brust                            9/11    40:45.08   13:07    40:42.01
105   Tina Garrett                        10/11    41:20.09   13:16    41:11.04
106   Franklin Zinanni                      3/3    42:14.08   13:36    42:12.09
107   Hannah Brackney                       6/7       43:43   13:44    42:40.01
108   Evan Brackney                       11/13       43:43   13:45    42:40.06
109   Michelle Berry                      11/11    43:26.05   13:51    43:01.01
110   David Gamblin                        9/11       44:50   14:03    43:37.03
111   Katelin Wallace                     15/16    45:40.09   14:36    45:20.04
112   Kyle Wallace                        14/14       45:41   14:36    45:20.07
113   Tonya Brackney                      16/16    45:54.02   14:43    45:41.01
114   Haley Brackney                        7/7    45:54.04   14:43    45:41.04
115   Traci Welp                            4/6    46:10.03   14:51    46:05.07
116   Margaret Weinzapfel                   5/6    48:23.09   15:23    47:45.05
117   Kris Longenette                     10/11    48:24.01   15:23       47:46
118   Sharon Milligan                       6/6    48:49.07   15:40    48:38.01
119   Clayton Scherzinger                 12/13       51:09   16:07    50:01.08
120   Alex Scherzinger                    13/13    51:28.01   16:13    50:21.09
121   Erin Hagan                            4/4    53:02.09   17:03    52:58.01
122   Heather Fietz                       13/13       55:25   17:39    54:48.08
123   Russell Fietz                       11/11    55:25.04   17:39    54:49.05
124   Danny Moore                         11/11    58:30.01   18:34    57:38.03
125   Carolyn Farmer                        1/2    58:38.09   18:49    58:25.03
126   Karen Gerbig                          2/2    58:39.01   18:49    58:26.07
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